
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Aaron Burby 395 42 M 1 40-49 0:37:30.7 0:37:32.1 6:03/M

2 Nate Robinson 392 32 M 1 30-39 0:39:42.6 0:39:46.3 6:24/M

3 Jesse Dungan 448 34 M 2 30-39 0:40:13.8 0:40:17.6 6:29/M

4 Mark Ripley 423 54 M 1 50-59 0:40:18.7 0:40:20.1 6:30/M

5 Baxter Call 403 19 M 1 19-29 0:40:28.9 0:40:31.7 6:32/M

6 Stephen Harvey 404 34 M 3 30-39 0:40:56.0 0:40:57.6 6:36/M

7 Kevin Ross 100 43 M 2 40-49 0:41:23.5 0:41:24.6 6:40/M

8 Neil Rasp 436 29 M 2 19-29 0:41:28.8 0:41:29.3 6:41/M

9 Peter Beckfield 437 29 M 3 19-29 0:42:30.8 0:42:31.7 6:51/M

10 Beckett Reid 432 14 M 1 1-18 0:43:03.8 0:43:09.2 6:57/M

11 Chaen Lawrence 444 50 M 2 50-59 0:43:28.5 0:43:31.3 7:01/M

12 Scott Harvey 406 65 M 1 60-69 0:43:51.0 0:43:53.7 7:04/M

13 Adam Atwell 407 51 M 3 50-59 0:44:22.8 0:44:25.3 7:09/M

14 Emma Thompson 411 39 F 1 30-39 0:45:13.5 0:45:15.8 7:18/M

15 Travis Thompson 410 34 M 4 30-39 0:45:23.3 0:45:27.1 7:19/M

16 Jim Simmonds 391 49 M 3 40-49 0:45:38.6 0:45:41.5 7:22/M

17 Fletcher Call 433 18 M 2 1-18 0:46:09.6 0:46:15.2 7:27/M

18 Rosetta Avolio-Toly 416 27 F 1 19-29 0:46:27.8 0:46:35.6 7:30/M

19 Kristina Hoeschen 380 37 F 2 30-39 0:46:57.9 0:47:04.1 7:34/M

20 Theo Hu 430 16 M 3 1-18 0:47:39.1 0:47:41.8 7:41/M

21 Jon Glasmann 408 28 M 4 19-29 0:49:02.0 0:49:05.8 7:55/M

22 Joey Torres 379 36 M 5 30-39 0:49:04.0 0:49:05.3 7:55/M

23 Jeff Dannenberg 378 38 M 6 30-39 0:49:28.7 0:49:30.3 7:59/M

24 Mona Cuthbert 446 50 F 1 50-59 0:50:00.5 0:50:05.2 8:04/M

25 Michelle Bjornberg 398 49 F 1 40-49 0:50:08.1 0:50:15.3 8:05/M

26 Joseph Hill 414 30 M 7 30-39 0:50:25.5 0:50:32.1 8:08/M

27 Sacha Coesel 388 40 F 2 40-49 0:51:18.6 0:51:25.5 8:16/M

28 Rachel Sanders 419 31 F 3 30-39 0:51:22.2 0:51:22.2 8:17/M

29 Peter Walker 442 52 M 4 50-59 0:51:37.1 0:51:45.8 8:20/M

30 Christian Mead 400 38 M 8 30-39 0:51:40.1 0:51:44.8 8:20/M

31 Rebecca Nelson 438 41 F 3 40-49 0:52:16.6 0:52:27.3 8:26/M

32 Sam Thwaite 424 46 M 4 40-49 0:52:32.0 0:52:44.7 8:28/M

33 Izzy Cannell 393 28 F 2 19-29 0:52:38.0 0:52:43.8 8:29/M

34 David Wells 413 56 M 5 50-59 0:53:27.9 0:53:33.2 8:37/M

35 Nancy Bristow 405 58 F 2 50-59 0:53:37.0 0:53:42.3 8:39/M

36 Melissa Robinson 415 33 F 4 30-39 0:53:39.1 0:53:45.8 8:39/M

37 Salli Swift 386 43 F 4 40-49 0:54:46.2 0:54:55.2 8:50/M

38 Gregory Crespo 439 39 M 9 30-39 0:54:46.9 0:54:52.8 8:50/M

39 Grace Gucciardi 417 25 F 3 19-29 0:54:58.1 0:55:06.3 8:52/M

40 Mark Nicolino 382 48 M 5 40-49 0:55:19.3 0:55:27.6 8:55/M

41 Kristen Stuecher 396 35 F 5 30-39 0:55:37.1 0:55:40.1 8:58/M

42 Lyle Harris 412 50 M 6 50-59 0:56:41.4 0:56:44.2 9:09/M

43 Bill Berry 445 44 M 6 40-49 0:56:51.9 0:56:58.5 9:10/M

44 Debby Jackson 429 64 F 1 60-69 0:57:13.0 0:57:18.3 9:14/M

45 Charles Moore 450 39 M 10 30-39 0:58:02.8 0:58:07.6 9:22/M

46 Loren McElvain 399 72 M 1 70-79 0:58:15.9 0:58:20.3 9:24/M

47 Samuel Hill 390 32 M 11 30-39 0:58:44.0 0:58:50.6 9:28/M

48 Michael Nicolino 381 50 M 7 50-59 0:58:49.7 0:58:57.5 9:29/M

49 Richard Staehli 389 58 M 8 50-59 0:59:24.2 0:59:28.8 9:35/M

50 Don Pruett 394 53 M 9 50-59 0:59:43.3 0:59:50.8 9:38/M

51 Alexander Recinos 447 14 M 4 1-18 0:59:57.8 1:00:08.1 9:40/M

52 Katie Fregetto 441 41 F 5 40-49 1:00:10.6 1:00:20.3 9:42/M

53 Jim Cross 401 66 M 2 60-69 1:00:24.5 1:00:29.3 9:45/M

54 Tim Reagan 427 66 M 3 60-69 1:00:26.7 1:00:38.4 9:45/M

10K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, July 16, 2016

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Runs

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

10K Run Overall Page 1 of 15



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

55 Henry Haselton 387 52 M 10 50-59 1:00:46.6 1:00:55.1 9:48/M

56 Erika Ellison 425 45 F 6 40-49 1:01:05.3 1:01:12.6 9:51/M

57 Becky Anderson 397 46 F 7 40-49 1:01:45.0 1:01:54.3 9:58/M

58 Leslie Ferriel 383 55 F 3 50-59 1:02:12.6 1:02:22.7 10:02/M

59 Anne Van Holde 384 58 F 4 50-59 1:02:12.8 1:02:22.6 10:02/M

60 Amy Broomhall 377 44 F 8 40-49 1:02:22.1 1:02:29.8 10:04/M

61 Sarah Driggs 418 63 F 2 60-69 1:02:59.0 1:03:04.4 10:10/M

62 Kara Sears 422 34 F 6 30-39 1:04:20.8 1:04:32.1 10:23/M

63 Margaryta Krutikova 431 18 F 1 1-18 1:04:21.4 1:04:32.2 10:23/M

64 Elizabeth Gleb 19 29 F 4 19-29 1:04:32.2 1:04:32.2 10:25/M

65 Barbara McMahon 426 67 F 3 60-69 1:06:11.1 1:06:19.6 10:40/M

66 David Frank 428 68 M 4 60-69 1:06:12.9 1:06:21.2 10:41/M

67 Martin Ellison 434 13 M 5 1-18 1:06:55.1 1:07:01.1 10:48/M

68 Lisa Crosby 402 58 F 5 50-59 1:07:00.8 1:07:10.3 10:48/M

69 Tracy McCarren 17 44 F 9 40-49 1:07:41.6 1:07:41.6 10:55/M

70 Matthew Grunwald 435 47 M 7 40-49 1:08:27.5 1:08:39.3 11:02/M

71 Paul Stead 443 61 M 5 60-69 1:12:20.6 1:12:31.8 11:40/M

72 Tricia Lindsay 421 46 F 10 40-49 1:14:30.3 1:14:41.1 12:01/M

73 Jennifer Spencer 440 51 F 6 50-59 1:15:28.0 1:15:35.5 12:10/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Margaryta Krutikova 431 18 24 1:04:21.4 1:04:32.2 10:23/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Rosetta Avolio-Toly 416 27 2 0:46:27.8 0:46:35.6 7:30/M

2 Izzy Cannell 393 28 9 0:52:38.0 0:52:43.8 8:29/M

3 Grace Gucciardi 417 25 13 0:54:58.1 0:55:06.3 8:52/M

4 Elizabeth Gleb 19 29 25 1:04:32.2 1:04:32.2 10:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Emma Thompson 411 39 1 0:45:13.5 0:45:15.8 7:18/M

2 Kristina Hoeschen 380 37 3 0:46:57.9 0:47:04.1 7:34/M

3 Rachel Sanders 419 31 7 0:51:22.2 0:51:22.2 8:17/M

4 Melissa Robinson 415 33 11 0:53:39.1 0:53:45.8 8:39/M

5 Kristen Stuecher 396 35 14 0:55:37.1 0:55:40.1 8:58/M

6 Kara Sears 422 34 23 1:04:20.8 1:04:32.1 10:23/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Michelle Bjornberg 398 49 5 0:50:08.1 0:50:15.3 8:05/M

2 Sacha Coesel 388 40 6 0:51:18.6 0:51:25.5 8:16/M

3 Rebecca Nelson 438 41 8 0:52:16.6 0:52:27.3 8:26/M

4 Salli Swift 386 43 12 0:54:46.2 0:54:55.2 8:50/M

5 Katie Fregetto 441 41 16 1:00:10.6 1:00:20.3 9:42/M

6 Erika Ellison 425 45 17 1:01:05.3 1:01:12.6 9:51/M

7 Becky Anderson 397 46 18 1:01:45.0 1:01:54.3 9:58/M

8 Amy Broomhall 377 44 21 1:02:22.1 1:02:29.8 10:04/M

9 Tracy McCarren 17 44 28 1:07:41.6 1:07:41.6 10:55/M

10 Tricia Lindsay 421 46 29 1:14:30.3 1:14:41.1 12:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mona Cuthbert 446 50 4 0:50:00.5 0:50:05.2 8:04/M

2 Nancy Bristow 405 58 10 0:53:37.0 0:53:42.3 8:39/M

3 Leslie Ferriel 383 55 19 1:02:12.6 1:02:22.7 10:02/M

4 Anne Van Holde 384 58 20 1:02:12.8 1:02:22.6 10:02/M

5 Lisa Crosby 402 58 27 1:07:00.8 1:07:10.3 10:48/M

6 Jennifer Spencer 440 51 30 1:15:28.0 1:15:35.5 12:10/M

Female 18 and Under

Female 19 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Runs

10K Run Age Group Results
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Debby Jackson 429 64 15 0:57:13.0 0:57:18.3 9:14/M

2 Sarah Driggs 418 63 22 1:02:59.0 1:03:04.4 10:10/M

3 Barbara McMahon 426 67 26 1:06:11.1 1:06:19.6 10:40/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Beckett Reid 432 14 10 0:43:03.8 0:43:09.2 6:57/M

2 Fletcher Call 433 18 16 0:46:09.6 0:46:15.2 7:27/M

3 Theo Hu 430 16 17 0:47:39.1 0:47:41.8 7:41/M

4 Alexander Recinos 447 14 36 0:59:57.8 1:00:08.1 9:40/M

5 Martin Ellison 434 13 41 1:06:55.1 1:07:01.1 10:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Baxter Call 403 19 5 0:40:28.9 0:40:31.7 6:32/M

2 Neil Rasp 436 29 8 0:41:28.8 0:41:29.3 6:41/M

3 Peter Beckfield 437 29 9 0:42:30.8 0:42:31.7 6:51/M

4 Jon Glasmann 408 28 18 0:49:02.0 0:49:05.8 7:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Nate Robinson 392 32 2 0:39:42.6 0:39:46.3 6:24/M

2 Jesse Dungan 448 34 3 0:40:13.8 0:40:17.6 6:29/M

3 Stephen Harvey 404 34 6 0:40:56.0 0:40:57.6 6:36/M

4 Travis Thompson 410 34 14 0:45:23.3 0:45:27.1 7:19/M

5 Joey Torres 379 36 19 0:49:04.0 0:49:05.3 7:55/M

6 Jeff Dannenberg 378 38 20 0:49:28.7 0:49:30.3 7:59/M

7 Joseph Hill 414 30 21 0:50:25.5 0:50:32.1 8:08/M

8 Christian Mead 400 38 23 0:51:40.1 0:51:44.8 8:20/M

9 Gregory Crespo 439 39 26 0:54:46.9 0:54:52.8 8:50/M

10 Charles Moore 450 39 30 0:58:02.8 0:58:07.6 9:22/M

11 Samuel Hill 390 32 32 0:58:44.0 0:58:50.6 9:28/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Aaron Burby 395 42 1 0:37:30.7 0:37:32.1 6:03/M

2 Kevin Ross 100 43 7 0:41:23.5 0:41:24.6 6:40/M

3 Jim Simmonds 391 49 15 0:45:38.6 0:45:41.5 7:22/M

4 Sam Thwaite 424 46 24 0:52:32.0 0:52:44.7 8:28/M

5 Mark Nicolino 382 48 27 0:55:19.3 0:55:27.6 8:55/M

6 Bill Berry 445 44 29 0:56:51.9 0:56:58.5 9:10/M

7 Matthew Grunwald 435 47 42 1:08:27.5 1:08:39.3 11:02/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Female 60 to 69

Male 18 and Under

Male 19 to 29
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mark Ripley 423 54 4 0:40:18.7 0:40:20.1 6:30/M

2 Chaen Lawrence 444 50 11 0:43:28.5 0:43:31.3 7:01/M

3 Adam Atwell 407 51 13 0:44:22.8 0:44:25.3 7:09/M

4 Peter Walker 442 52 22 0:51:37.1 0:51:45.8 8:20/M

5 David Wells 413 56 25 0:53:27.9 0:53:33.2 8:37/M

6 Lyle Harris 412 50 28 0:56:41.4 0:56:44.2 9:09/M

7 Michael Nicolino 381 50 33 0:58:49.7 0:58:57.5 9:29/M

8 Richard Staehli 389 58 34 0:59:24.2 0:59:28.8 9:35/M

9 Don Pruett 394 53 35 0:59:43.3 0:59:50.8 9:38/M

10 Henry Haselton 387 52 39 1:00:46.6 1:00:55.1 9:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Scott Harvey 406 65 12 0:43:51.0 0:43:53.7 7:04/M

2 Jim Cross 401 66 37 1:00:24.5 1:00:29.3 9:45/M

3 Tim Reagan 427 66 38 1:00:26.7 1:00:38.4 9:45/M

4 David Frank 428 68 40 1:06:12.9 1:06:21.2 10:41/M

5 Paul Stead 443 61 43 1:12:20.6 1:12:31.8 11:40/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Loren McElvain 399 72 31 0:58:15.9 0:58:20.3 9:24/M

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 to 79

Male 50 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Scott Heally 65 41 M 1 40-49 0:17:06.7 0:17:07.1 5:31/M

2 Sam Poucault 234 18 M 1 15-18 0:19:25.8 0:19:36.3 6:16/M

3 Elissa Sander 45 26 F 1 19-29 0:19:36.3 0:19:47.6 6:19/M

4 Nick Keenan 61 42 M 2 40-49 0:20:12.5 0:20:15.3 6:31/M

5 Alex Williams 193 30 M 1 30-39 0:20:52.8 0:20:57.4 6:44/M

6 Adam Kraabel 73 18 M 2 15-18 0:20:56.0 0:20:57.2 6:45/M

7 Quinn Weber 233 18 M 3 15-18 0:21:00.6 0:21:15.4 6:46/M

8 Camille de Guzman 75 18 F 1 15-18 0:21:23.2 0:21:24.1 6:54/M

9 Gabe Zapf 85 11 M 1 10-14 0:21:32.6 0:21:41.8 6:57/M

10 Mitchell Dixon 54 19 M 1 19-29 0:21:50.9 0:21:52.7 7:03/M

11 Isaac Escovedo 67 13 M 2 10-14 0:21:52.6 0:22:13.2 7:03/M

12 Tate Gill 192 19 M 2 19-29 0:21:56.5 0:21:59.0 7:05/M

13 Benjamine Martin 108 18 M 4 15-18 0:22:00.3 0:22:40.1 7:06/M

14 Shanti Escovedo 2 45 M 3 40-49 0:22:04.5 0:22:24.6 7:07/M

15 Ralph Pooler 196 49 M 4 40-49 0:22:13.0 0:22:16.8 7:10/M

16 Shelley Neal 195 54 F 1 50-59 0:22:14.2 0:22:16.9 7:10/M

17 Stephen Daly 220 12 M 3 10-14 0:22:18.1 0:22:21.3 7:12/M

18 Ursa Medeiros 98 13 M 4 10-14 0:22:29.4 0:22:31.1 7:15/M

19 Xan London-Chambers 80 9 M 1 1- 9 0:22:30.5 0:22:45.7 7:15/M

20 Zachary Sander 44 28 M 3 19-29 0:22:41.8 0:22:53.6 7:19/M

21 Seth Johnson 56 25 M 4 19-29 0:22:49.5 0:22:54.8 7:22/M

22 Randi Bernhardt 216 31 F 1 30-39 0:23:14.0 0:23:20.6 7:30/M

23 Gavin Keenan 106 8 M 2 1- 9 0:23:15.5 0:23:24.8 7:30/M

24 Randal Bass 41 45 M 5 40-49 0:23:32.3 0:23:41.1 7:35/M

25 Douglas Sackman 58 48 M 6 40-49 0:23:36.9 0:23:39.5 7:37/M

26 Ana de Guzman 76 18 F 2 15-18 0:23:46.2 0:23:48.6 7:40/M

27 Daniel Klein 26 60 M 1 60-69 0:24:10.4 0:24:21.1 7:48/M

28 Mark Stromberg 181 42 M 7 40-49 0:24:15.0 0:24:20.7 7:49/M

29 Aiden Keenan 215 12 M 5 10-14 0:24:18.8 0:24:28.1 7:50/M

30 Jill Petersen 188 34 F 2 30-39 0:24:43.6 0:25:03.3 7:58/M

31 Summer Battisti 57 35 F 3 30-39 0:24:44.6 0:25:03.3 7:59/M

32 Gabriela Hoyos 40 48 F 1 40-49 0:25:04.9 0:25:09.6 8:05/M

33 Emma Veatch 89 18 F 3 15-18 0:25:11.1 0:25:13.2 8:07/M

34 Tim Martin 62 46 M 8 40-49 0:25:22.3 0:26:06.5 8:11/M

35 Duncan Ketel 55 25 M 5 19-29 0:25:27.8 0:25:34.6 8:13/M

36 Matthew Hahn 43 36 M 2 30-39 0:25:30.0 0:25:41.7 8:14/M

37 Beth Bowers-Hamilton 169 53 F 2 50-59 0:25:39.7 0:25:43.1 8:16/M

38 Flora Dougher 74 14 F 1 10-14 0:25:47.4 0:25:53.9 8:19/M

39 Erin Zackey 33 37 F 4 30-39 0:25:48.3 0:25:53.6 8:19/M

40 Erik Pringle 92 12 M 6 10-14 0:25:56.7 0:25:57.4 8:22/M

41 Dominic Medeiros 101 8 M 3 1- 9 0:25:59.9 0:26:03.2 8:23/M

42 Dylan Fick 88 10 M 7 10-14 0:26:06.7 0:26:21.9 8:25/M

43 Ian Jake Harrah 71 14 M 8 10-14 0:26:14.6 0:26:18.5 8:28/M

44 Paul Brown 39 68 M 2 60-69 0:26:25.3 0:26:32.1 8:31/M

45 Rowan Keenan 214 9 M 4 1- 9 0:26:29.1 0:26:38.6 8:33/M

46 Luke Miles 219 17 M 5 15-18 0:26:30.4 0:26:44.7 8:33/M

47 Daniel Macca 171 46 M 9 40-49 0:26:31.0 0:26:51.3 8:33/M

48 Dalton Kearns 87 12 M 9 10-14 0:26:34.5 0:26:35.1 8:34/M

49 Julian Maxwell-Macca 170 8 M 5 1- 9 0:26:35.3 0:26:56.1 8:35/M

50 Reid Stromberg 180 10 M 10 10-14 0:26:39.8 0:26:44.3 8:36/M

51 Sam Gill 226 10 M 11 10-14 0:26:43.4 0:26:44.8 8:37/M

52 Barney Gill 225 41 M 10 40-49 0:26:47.1 0:26:48.4 8:38/M

53 Maximilian Krause 94 11 M 12 10-14 0:26:51.1 0:26:54.3 8:40/M

54 Tom Theno 7 63 M 3 60-69 0:26:55.6 0:27:11.8 8:41/M

55 Ferdinand Escovedo 68 10 M 13 10-14 0:27:02.4 0:27:20.7 8:43/M

56 Genevieve Payne 190 17 F 4 15-18 0:27:06.7 0:27:12.4 8:45/M

57 Andrew Martinak 97 11 M 14 10-14 0:27:07.1 0:27:09.2 8:45/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

58 Faye Wirth 104 15 F 5 15-18 0:27:11.3 0:27:13.8 8:46/M

59 Scott Shore 15 53 M 1 50-59 0:27:19.8 0:27:31.3 8:49/M

60 Mark Ursino 95 12 M 15 10-14 0:27:26.0 0:27:28.3 8:51/M

61 Alexandra Waterworth 84 9 F 1 1- 9 0:27:26.0 0:27:31.3 8:51/M

62 David Waterworth 25 47 M 11 40-49 0:27:26.3 0:27:31.7 8:51/M

63 Alana Bass 96 10 F 2 10-14 0:27:37.7 0:27:41.5 8:55/M

64 Debbie Banner 24 51 F 3 50-59 0:28:02.1 0:28:07.4 9:03/M

65 Molly Matter 189 38 F 5 30-39 0:28:16.6 0:28:36.4 9:07/M

66 Mallory Keenan 107 10 F 3 10-14 0:28:24.0 0:28:27.6 9:10/M

67 Aiden Erlandson 91 9 M 6 1- 9 0:28:26.2 0:28:27.8 9:10/M

68 Eric Pryne 66 65 M 4 60-69 0:28:27.9 0:28:36.1 9:11/M

69 Kit Bean 63 72 F 1 70-79 0:28:45.5 0:28:52.5 9:16/M

70 Keagan Rasmussen 376 23 M 6 19-29 0:28:46.2 0:28:52.9 9:17/M

71 Elizabeth Wohlford 375 22 F 2 19-29 0:28:47.2 0:28:53.1 9:17/M

72 Gerlie Scott 10 31 F 6 30-39 0:28:55.9 0:28:59.6 9:20/M

73 Nick Bjornberg 81 13 M 16 10-14 0:29:10.4 0:29:24.9 9:25/M

74 Steve Bjornberg 18 52 M 2 50-59 0:29:15.4 0:29:30.2 9:26/M

75 Olivia Boyes 78 10 F 4 10-14 0:29:37.9 0:29:40.3 9:33/M

76 Vernon Trevellyan 8 72 M 1 70-79 0:29:39.2 0:29:45.7 9:34/M

77 Leah Kearns 197 9 F 2 1- 9 0:29:41.0 0:29:42.4 9:35/M

78 Paul Langland 28 59 M 3 50-59 0:29:48.3 0:29:52.6 9:37/M

79 Roger Fick 31 63 M 5 60-69 0:30:10.9 0:30:26.4 9:44/M

80 Connor Olsen 232 9 M 7 1- 9 0:30:14.0 0:30:24.2 9:45/M

81 Matt Dorman 50 31 M 3 30-39 0:30:23.7 0:30:39.5 9:48/M

82 Olivia London-Chambers 90 14 F 5 10-14 0:30:25.8 0:30:39.1 9:49/M

83 Sarah Meier 47 33 F 7 30-39 0:30:44.4 0:30:55.3 9:55/M

84 Michael Sander 48 34 M 4 30-39 0:30:44.6 0:30:55.3 9:55/M

85 Juniper Rogneby 206 44 F 2 40-49 0:30:47.6 0:31:07.4 9:56/M

86 Heather Krause 35 46 F 3 40-49 0:30:53.3 0:30:56.7 9:58/M

87 Diane Kukull 198 67 F 1 60-69 0:30:53.5 0:30:59.8 9:58/M

88 Rafael Escovedo 69 7 M 8 1- 9 0:30:55.5 0:31:16.8 9:58/M

89 Lynda Fitzpatrick 229 62 F 2 60-69 0:31:08.6 0:31:26.1 10:03/M

90 Callie Dunn 228 28 F 3 19-29 0:31:09.4 0:31:40.1 10:03/M

91 David Sunstrom 161 58 M 4 50-59 0:31:26.0 0:31:39.9 10:08/M

92 Janet Williams 3 52 F 4 50-59 0:31:29.9 0:31:44.7 10:09/M

93 Amelia Spence 168 11 F 6 10-14 0:31:32.3 0:31:54.5 10:10/M

94 Betsy Kraft 227 47 F 4 40-49 0:31:53.2 0:32:25.1 10:17/M

95 Ann Zapf 27 44 F 5 40-49 0:32:06.0 0:32:14.6 10:21/M

96 Isabella Crayton 205 13 F 7 10-14 0:32:06.9 0:32:30.3 10:21/M

97 Isabelle Spence 167 13 F 8 10-14 0:32:21.8 0:32:44.1 10:26/M

98 Simon Lanphear 210 5 M 9 1- 9 0:32:22.0 0:32:36.8 10:26/M

99 Julie Dickens 38 59 F 5 50-59 0:32:22.2 0:32:31.8 10:26/M

100 Alex Langland 86 12 M 17 10-14 0:32:22.8 0:32:26.3 10:26/M

101 Evan Leonard 22 40 M 12 40-49 0:32:32.5 0:32:42.1 10:30/M

102 Juno Leonard 82 5 F 3 1- 9 0:32:34.2 0:32:42.6 10:30/M

103 Carl Olsen 231 46 M 13 40-49 0:32:35.6 0:32:47.3 10:31/M

104 Sarah Ann Thompson 60 36 F 8 30-39 0:32:39.8 0:32:45.1 10:32/M

105 Dan Chasan 29 72 M 2 70-79 0:32:42.2 0:33:09.7 10:33/M

106 Issac Chasan 83 9 M 10 1- 9 0:32:43.2 0:33:09.7 10:33/M

107 Matthew Chasan 23 45 M 14 40-49 0:32:43.8 0:33:10.6 10:33/M

108 Kristen Rachel Keil 42 47 F 6 40-49 0:32:50.0 0:33:10.8 10:35/M

109 Emma Ashbrook 9 30 F 9 30-39 0:32:59.7 0:33:31.3 10:38/M

110 Flora Briggs 77 13 F 9 10-14 0:33:06.8 0:33:08.7 10:41/M

111 Stefanie Lucus 14 46 F 7 40-49 0:33:07.2 0:33:20.1 10:41/M

112 Maddox Keenan 213 11 M 18 10-14 0:33:07.5 0:33:17.3 10:41/M

113 Amelia Medeiros 99 10 F 10 10-14 0:33:22.3 0:33:35.1 10:46/M

114 Autumn Daly 222 9 F 4 1- 9 0:33:22.5 0:33:35.2 10:46/M

115 Andrew Naumann 34 50 M 5 50-59 0:33:25.5 0:33:46.3 10:47/M

116 Scott Shawver 166 50 M 6 50-59 0:34:06.1 0:34:32.6 11:00/M

117 Linda Crayton 209 48 F 8 40-49 0:34:07.1 0:34:32.6 11:00/M

118 Sophia Lanphear 212 7 F 5 1- 9 0:34:13.2 0:34:36.1 11:02/M

119 Wendy Kearns 53 44 F 9 40-49 0:34:15.8 0:34:28.3 11:03/M

120 Karen ONeil 30 55 F 6 50-59 0:34:20.6 0:34:36.5 11:05/M

121 Jennifer Olsen 230 43 F 10 40-49 0:34:32.1 0:34:43.8 11:08/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

122 Karen Olsen 162 35 F 10 30-39 0:34:33.8 0:34:44.4 11:09/M

123 Laurel Kuehl 46 52 F 7 50-59 0:35:03.4 0:35:23.7 11:18/M

124 Gary Preston 51 66 M 6 60-69 0:35:19.0 0:35:35.8 11:24/M

125 Mallory Dorman 49 29 F 4 19-29 0:35:19.5 0:35:35.8 11:24/M

126 Julie Fregetto 191 38 F 11 30-39 0:35:22.5 0:35:36.3 11:25/M

127 Brian Elliott 207 51 M 7 50-59 0:36:44.0 0:36:52.6 11:51/M

128 Amy Alterman 208 52 F 8 50-59 0:36:45.1 0:36:52.2 11:51/M

129 Julie Lott 21 53 F 9 50-59 0:37:08.0 0:37:21.7 11:59/M

130 Lia Singh 175 11 F 11 10-14 0:37:29.7 0:37:34.3 12:05/M

131 Kathleen Binder 6 34 F 12 30-39 0:37:54.2 0:38:15.3 12:14/M

132 Margaret Giesler 20 34 F 13 30-39 0:37:54.8 0:38:15.9 12:14/M

133 Tammy Singh 179 41 F 11 40-49 0:38:43.4 0:38:47.8 12:29/M

134 James Price 217 79 M 3 70-79 0:40:36.1 0:40:43.1 13:06/M

135 Daalny Meyer 199 11 F 12 10-14 0:40:55.8 0:41:03.6 13:12/M

136 Shannon Seath Meyer 200 47 F 12 40-49 0:40:56.1 0:41:03.8 13:12/M

137 Kathleen Bucklin Davies 64 70 F 2 70-79 0:42:09.1 0:42:15.5 13:36/M

138 Amy Mercer 204 47 F 13 40-49 0:43:43.2 0:44:04.6 14:06/M

139 Naomi Scholz 79 12 F 13 10-14 0:43:44.5 0:43:53.3 14:06/M

140 Nate Scholz 16 50 M 8 50-59 0:43:45.0 0:43:53.6 14:07/M

141 Abe Bergman 12 84 M 1 80-99 0:44:02.3 0:44:14.8 14:12/M

142 Sue Haapakoski 59 62 F 3 60-69 0:46:34.1 0:46:48.2 15:01/M

143 Rachael Beck 37 22 F 5 19-29 0:47:17.3 0:47:56.6 15:15/M

144 Cecilia Krause 93 17 F 6 15-18 0:49:10.7 0:49:27.3 15:52/M

145 Anouk Du Pen 105 17 F 7 15-18 0:52:20.2 0:52:48.5 16:53/M

146 Peter Medeiros 102 5 M 11 1- 9 0:52:49.1 0:53:41.5 17:02/M

147 Michael Martin 173 36 M 5 30-39 0:59:42.3 1:00:18.9 19:15/M

148 Collin Medeiros 52 39 M 6 30-39 1:02:12.9 1:03:04.4 20:04/M

149 Jamie Medeiros 103 3 M 12 1- 9 1:02:14.8 1:03:06.1 20:05/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Alexandra Waterworth 84 9 15 0:27:26.0 0:27:31.3 8:51/M

2 Leah Kearns 197 9 24 0:29:41.0 0:29:42.4 9:35/M

3 Juno Leonard 82 5 39 0:32:34.2 0:32:42.6 10:30/M

4 Autumn Daly 222 9 46 0:33:22.5 0:33:35.2 10:46/M

5 Sophia Lanphear 212 7 48 0:34:13.2 0:34:36.1 11:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Flora Dougher 74 14 11 0:25:47.4 0:25:53.9 8:19/M

2 Alana Bass 96 10 16 0:27:37.7 0:27:41.5 8:55/M

3 Mallory Keenan 107 10 19 0:28:24.0 0:28:27.6 9:10/M

4 Olivia Boyes 78 10 23 0:29:37.9 0:29:40.3 9:33/M

5 Olivia London-Chambers 90 14 25 0:30:25.8 0:30:39.1 9:49/M

6 Amelia Spence 168 11 33 0:31:32.3 0:31:54.5 10:10/M

7 Isabella Crayton 205 13 36 0:32:06.9 0:32:30.3 10:21/M

8 Isabelle Spence 167 13 37 0:32:21.8 0:32:44.1 10:26/M

9 Flora Briggs 77 13 43 0:33:06.8 0:33:08.7 10:41/M

10 Amelia Medeiros 99 10 45 0:33:22.3 0:33:35.1 10:46/M

11 Lia Singh 175 11 58 0:37:29.7 0:37:34.3 12:05/M

12 Daalny Meyer 199 11 62 0:40:55.8 0:41:03.6 13:12/M

13 Naomi Scholz 79 12 66 0:43:44.5 0:43:53.3 14:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Camille de Guzman 75 18 2 0:21:23.2 0:21:24.1 6:54/M

2 Ana de Guzman 76 18 5 0:23:46.2 0:23:48.6 7:40/M

3 Emma Veatch 89 18 9 0:25:11.1 0:25:13.2 8:07/M

4 Genevieve Payne 190 17 13 0:27:06.7 0:27:12.4 8:45/M

5 Faye Wirth 104 15 14 0:27:11.3 0:27:13.8 8:46/M

6 Cecilia Krause 93 17 69 0:49:10.7 0:49:27.3 15:52/M

7 Anouk Du Pen 105 17 70 0:52:20.2 0:52:48.5 16:53/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Elissa Sander 45 26 1 0:19:36.3 0:19:47.6 6:19/M

2 Elizabeth Wohlford 375 22 21 0:28:47.2 0:28:53.1 9:17/M

3 Callie Dunn 228 28 31 0:31:09.4 0:31:40.1 10:03/M

4 Mallory Dorman 49 29 54 0:35:19.5 0:35:35.8 11:24/M

5 Rachael Beck 37 22 68 0:47:17.3 0:47:56.6 15:15/M

Female 19 to 29

Female 9 and Under

Female 10 to 14

Female 15 to 18

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, July 16, 2016

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Runs
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Randi Bernhardt 216 31 4 0:23:14.0 0:23:20.6 7:30/M

2 Jill Petersen 188 34 6 0:24:43.6 0:25:03.3 7:58/M

3 Summer Battisti 57 35 7 0:24:44.6 0:25:03.3 7:59/M

4 Erin Zackey 33 37 12 0:25:48.3 0:25:53.6 8:19/M

5 Molly Matter 189 38 18 0:28:16.6 0:28:36.4 9:07/M

6 Gerlie Scott 10 31 22 0:28:55.9 0:28:59.6 9:20/M

7 Sarah Meier 47 33 26 0:30:44.4 0:30:55.3 9:55/M

8 Sarah Ann Thompson 60 36 40 0:32:39.8 0:32:45.1 10:32/M

9 Emma Ashbrook 9 30 42 0:32:59.7 0:33:31.3 10:38/M

10 Karen Olsen 162 35 52 0:34:33.8 0:34:44.4 11:09/M

11 Julie Fregetto 191 38 55 0:35:22.5 0:35:36.3 11:25/M

12 Kathleen Binder 6 34 59 0:37:54.2 0:38:15.3 12:14/M

13 Margaret Giesler 20 34 60 0:37:54.8 0:38:15.9 12:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Gabriela Hoyos 40 48 8 0:25:04.9 0:25:09.6 8:05/M

2 Juniper Rogneby 206 44 27 0:30:47.6 0:31:07.4 9:56/M

3 Heather Krause 35 46 28 0:30:53.3 0:30:56.7 9:58/M

4 Betsy Kraft 227 47 34 0:31:53.2 0:32:25.1 10:17/M

5 Ann Zapf 27 44 35 0:32:06.0 0:32:14.6 10:21/M

6 Kristen Rachel Keil 42 47 41 0:32:50.0 0:33:10.8 10:35/M

7 Stefanie Lucus 14 46 44 0:33:07.2 0:33:20.1 10:41/M

8 Linda Crayton 209 48 47 0:34:07.1 0:34:32.6 11:00/M

9 Wendy Kearns 53 44 49 0:34:15.8 0:34:28.3 11:03/M

10 Jennifer Olsen 230 43 51 0:34:32.1 0:34:43.8 11:08/M

11 Tammy Singh 179 41 61 0:38:43.4 0:38:47.8 12:29/M

12 Shannon Seath Meyer 200 47 63 0:40:56.1 0:41:03.8 13:12/M

13 Amy Mercer 204 47 65 0:43:43.2 0:44:04.6 14:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Shelley Neal 195 54 3 0:22:14.2 0:22:16.9 7:10/M

2 Beth Bowers-Hamilton 169 53 10 0:25:39.7 0:25:43.1 8:16/M

3 Debbie Banner 24 51 17 0:28:02.1 0:28:07.4 9:03/M

4 Janet Williams 3 52 32 0:31:29.9 0:31:44.7 10:09/M

5 Julie Dickens 38 59 38 0:32:22.2 0:32:31.8 10:26/M

6 Karen ONeil 30 55 50 0:34:20.6 0:34:36.5 11:05/M

7 Laurel Kuehl 46 52 53 0:35:03.4 0:35:23.7 11:18/M

8 Amy Alterman 208 52 56 0:36:45.1 0:36:52.2 11:51/M

9 Julie Lott 21 53 57 0:37:08.0 0:37:21.7 11:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Diane Kukull 198 67 29 0:30:53.5 0:30:59.8 9:58/M

2 Lynda Fitzpatrick 229 62 30 0:31:08.6 0:31:26.1 10:03/M

3 Sue Haapakoski 59 62 67 0:46:34.1 0:46:48.2 15:01/M

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kit Bean 63 72 20 0:28:45.5 0:28:52.5 9:16/M

2 Kathleen Bucklin Davies 64 70 64 0:42:09.1 0:42:15.5 13:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Xan London-Chambers 80 9 16 0:22:30.5 0:22:45.7 7:15/M

2 Gavin Keenan 106 8 19 0:23:15.5 0:23:24.8 7:30/M

3 Dominic Medeiros 101 8 29 0:25:59.9 0:26:03.2 8:23/M

4 Rowan Keenan 214 9 33 0:26:29.1 0:26:38.6 8:33/M

5 Julian Maxwell-Macca 170 8 37 0:26:35.3 0:26:56.1 8:35/M

6 Aiden Erlandson 91 9 48 0:28:26.2 0:28:27.8 9:10/M

7 Connor Olsen 232 9 56 0:30:14.0 0:30:24.2 9:45/M

8 Rafael Escovedo 69 7 59 0:30:55.5 0:31:16.8 9:58/M

9 Simon Lanphear 210 5 61 0:32:22.0 0:32:36.8 10:26/M

10 Issac Chasan 83 9 66 0:32:43.2 0:33:09.7 10:33/M

11 Peter Medeiros 102 5 76 0:52:49.1 0:53:41.5 17:02/M

12 Jamie Medeiros 103 3 79 1:02:14.8 1:03:06.1 20:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Gabe Zapf 85 11 7 0:21:32.6 0:21:41.8 6:57/M

2 Isaac Escovedo 67 13 9 0:21:52.6 0:22:13.2 7:03/M

3 Stephen Daly 220 12 14 0:22:18.1 0:22:21.3 7:12/M

4 Ursa Medeiros 98 13 15 0:22:29.4 0:22:31.1 7:15/M

5 Aiden Keenan 215 12 24 0:24:18.8 0:24:28.1 7:50/M

6 Erik Pringle 92 12 28 0:25:56.7 0:25:57.4 8:22/M

7 Dylan Fick 88 10 30 0:26:06.7 0:26:21.9 8:25/M

8 Ian Jake Harrah 71 14 31 0:26:14.6 0:26:18.5 8:28/M

9 Dalton Kearns 87 12 36 0:26:34.5 0:26:35.1 8:34/M

10 Reid Stromberg 180 10 38 0:26:39.8 0:26:44.3 8:36/M

11 Sam Gill 226 10 39 0:26:43.4 0:26:44.8 8:37/M

12 Maximilian Krause 94 11 41 0:26:51.1 0:26:54.3 8:40/M

13 Ferdinand Escovedo 68 10 43 0:27:02.4 0:27:20.7 8:43/M

14 Andrew Martinak 97 11 44 0:27:07.1 0:27:09.2 8:45/M

15 Mark Ursino 95 12 46 0:27:26.0 0:27:28.3 8:51/M

16 Nick Bjornberg 81 13 51 0:29:10.4 0:29:24.9 9:25/M

17 Alex Langland 86 12 62 0:32:22.8 0:32:26.3 10:26/M

18 Maddox Keenan 213 11 68 0:33:07.5 0:33:17.3 10:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sam Poucault 234 18 2 0:19:25.8 0:19:36.3 6:16/M

2 Adam Kraabel 73 18 5 0:20:56.0 0:20:57.2 6:45/M

3 Quinn Weber 233 18 6 0:21:00.6 0:21:15.4 6:46/M

4 Benjamine Martin 108 18 11 0:22:00.3 0:22:40.1 7:06/M

5 Luke Miles 219 17 34 0:26:30.4 0:26:44.7 8:33/M

Male 9 and Under

Male 10 to 14

Male 15 to 18

Female 70 to 79

5K Run Age Group Page 11of 15



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mitchell Dixon 54 19 8 0:21:50.9 0:21:52.7 7:03/M

2 Tate Gill 192 19 10 0:21:56.5 0:21:59.0 7:05/M

3 Zachary Sander 44 28 17 0:22:41.8 0:22:53.6 7:19/M

4 Seth Johnson 56 25 18 0:22:49.5 0:22:54.8 7:22/M

5 Duncan Ketel 55 25 26 0:25:27.8 0:25:34.6 8:13/M

6 Keagan Rasmussen 376 23 50 0:28:46.2 0:28:52.9 9:17/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Alex Williams 193 30 4 0:20:52.8 0:20:57.4 6:44/M

2 Matthew Hahn 43 36 27 0:25:30.0 0:25:41.7 8:14/M

3 Matt Dorman 50 31 57 0:30:23.7 0:30:39.5 9:48/M

4 Michael Sander 48 34 58 0:30:44.6 0:30:55.3 9:55/M

5 Michael Martin 173 36 77 0:59:42.3 1:00:18.9 19:15/M

6 Collin Medeiros 52 39 78 1:02:12.9 1:03:04.4 20:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Scott Heally 65 41 1 0:17:06.7 0:17:07.1 5:31/M

2 Nick Keenan 61 42 3 0:20:12.5 0:20:15.3 6:31/M

3 Shanti Escovedo 2 45 12 0:22:04.5 0:22:24.6 7:07/M

4 Ralph Pooler 196 49 13 0:22:13.0 0:22:16.8 7:10/M

5 Randal Bass 41 45 20 0:23:32.3 0:23:41.1 7:35/M

6 Douglas Sackman 58 48 21 0:23:36.9 0:23:39.5 7:37/M

7 Mark Stromberg 181 42 23 0:24:15.0 0:24:20.7 7:49/M

8 Tim Martin 62 46 25 0:25:22.3 0:26:06.5 8:11/M

9 Daniel Macca 171 46 35 0:26:31.0 0:26:51.3 8:33/M

10 Barney Gill 225 41 40 0:26:47.1 0:26:48.4 8:38/M

11 David Waterworth 25 47 47 0:27:26.3 0:27:31.7 8:51/M

12 Evan Leonard 22 40 63 0:32:32.5 0:32:42.1 10:30/M

13 Carl Olsen 231 46 64 0:32:35.6 0:32:47.3 10:31/M

14 Matthew Chasan 23 45 67 0:32:43.8 0:33:10.6 10:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Scott Shore 15 53 45 0:27:19.8 0:27:31.3 8:49/M

2 Steve Bjornberg 18 52 52 0:29:15.4 0:29:30.2 9:26/M

3 Paul Langland 28 59 54 0:29:48.3 0:29:52.6 9:37/M

4 David Sunstrom 161 58 60 0:31:26.0 0:31:39.9 10:08/M

5 Andrew Naumann 34 50 69 0:33:25.5 0:33:46.3 10:47/M

6 Scott Shawver 166 50 70 0:34:06.1 0:34:32.6 11:00/M

7 Brian Elliott 207 51 72 0:36:44.0 0:36:52.6 11:51/M

8 Nate Scholz 16 50 74 0:43:45.0 0:43:53.6 14:07/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 19 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Daniel Klein 26 60 22 0:24:10.4 0:24:21.1 7:48/M

2 Paul Brown 39 68 32 0:26:25.3 0:26:32.1 8:31/M

3 Tom Theno 7 63 42 0:26:55.6 0:27:11.8 8:41/M

4 Eric Pryne 66 65 49 0:28:27.9 0:28:36.1 9:11/M

5 Roger Fick 31 63 55 0:30:10.9 0:30:26.4 9:44/M

6 Gary Preston 51 66 71 0:35:19.0 0:35:35.8 11:24/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Vernon Trevellyan 8 72 53 0:29:39.2 0:29:45.7 9:34/M

2 Dan Chasan 29 72 65 0:32:42.2 0:33:09.7 10:33/M

3 James Price 217 79 73 0:40:36.1 0:40:43.1 13:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Abe Bergman 12 84 75 0:44:02.3 0:44:14.8 14:12/M

Male 80 and Over

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 to 79
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Andrew Summers 135 25 M 1 Male 0-99 0:24:52.0 0:24:58.8 8:01/M

2 Bob Culley 152 67 M 2 Male 0-99 0:28:36.1 0:28:46.4 9:14/M

3 Damon Lanphear 211 39 M 3 Male 0-99 0:32:23.7 0:32:37.2 10:27/M

4 Irene Pla 174 31 F 1 Female 0-99 0:33:26.4 0:33:34.2 10:47/M

5 Marie Culley 151 67 F 2 Female 0-99 0:37:37.2 0:37:52.4 12:08/M

6 Mindy Ursino 133 50 F 3 Female 0-99 0:40:50.3 0:41:08.1 13:10/M

7 Jane Schmaus 201 57 F 4 Female 0-99 0:43:13.1 0:43:26.8 13:56/M

8 Robyn Morlock 139 26 F 5 Female 0-99 0:43:54.1 0:44:12.6 14:10/M

9 Becky Youman 138 39 F 6 Female 0-99 0:43:56.1 0:44:14.3 14:10/M

10 Clyde Pruett 142 18 M 4 Male 0-99 0:46:28.8 0:46:57.8 14:59/M

11 Harley Beck 163 12 F 7 Female 0-99 0:47:18.2 0:47:56.8 15:15/M

12 Lyn Preston 134 65 F 8 Female 0-99 0:47:21.1 0:47:58.2 15:16/M

13 Adrianne Hanson 182 33 F 9 Female 0-99 0:47:21.5 0:47:59.1 15:16/M

14 Mariika Krause 157 9 F 10 Female 0-99 0:49:08.6 0:49:26.3 15:51/M

15 William Krause 131 49 M 5 Male 0-99 0:50:03.3 0:50:20.1 16:09/M

16 Cindy Morrison 114 61 F 11 Female 0-99 0:50:12.9 0:50:38.4 16:12/M

17 Melissa Schumann 110 48 F 12 Female 0-99 0:50:13.4 0:50:37.9 16:12/M

18 Linda Thwaite Peterson 145 75 F 13 Female 0-99 0:50:41.1 0:50:58.4 16:21/M

19 Sybil Weber 140 68 F 14 Female 0-99 0:50:41.2 0:50:58.4 16:21/M

20 Catherine MacNeal 186 62 F 15 Female 0-99 0:51:03.5 0:51:36.8 16:28/M

21 Abbey Vandenbery 184 20 F 16 Female 0-99 0:51:04.4 0:51:38.4 16:28/M

22 Hannah Helfner 185 21 F 17 Female 0-99 0:51:04.5 0:51:39.7 16:28/M

23 Laura Weston 111 62 F 18 Female 0-99 0:51:46.6 0:52:24.1 16:42/M

24 Sharon Bedard 137 50 F 19 Female 0-99 0:51:47.3 0:52:23.5 16:42/M

25 Mark VanDevanter 146 61 M 6 Male 0-99 0:51:49.6 0:52:22.9 16:43/M

26 Chester Pruett 143 18 M 7 Male 0-99 0:51:51.3 0:52:21.6 16:44/M

27 Corrine Pruett 141 22 F 20 Female 0-99 0:51:51.7 0:52:21.3 16:44/M

28 Mary Kirkpatrick 160 9 F 21 Female 0-99 0:52:06.1 0:52:38.8 16:48/M

29 Dorothy Kirkpatrick 159 10 F 22 Female 0-99 0:52:06.5 0:52:37.8 16:48/M

30 Oliver Thwaite 165 14 M 8 Male 0-99 0:52:16.4 0:52:56.2 16:52/M

31 Elliot Thwaite 164 10 M 9 Male 0-99 0:52:16.5 0:52:56.2 16:52/M

32 Brenda Martin 144 48 F 23 Female 0-99 0:52:18.4 0:52:56.8 16:52/M

33 Mira Ellis 158 7 F 24 Female 0-99 0:52:18.5 0:52:41.4 16:52/M

34 Margaret Rubens-Ellis 132 48 F 25 Female 0-99 0:52:20.5 0:52:40.6 16:53/M

35 Joe Matter 118 53 M 10 Male 0-99 0:52:41.9 0:53:07.6 17:00/M

36 Bob McMahon 150 73 M 11 Male 0-99 0:52:42.6 0:53:13.9 17:00/M

37 Caroline Matter 119 52 F 26 Female 0-99 0:52:44.4 0:53:07.2 17:01/M

38 Marcus Daly 221 48 M 12 Male 0-99 0:52:52.3 0:53:41.1 17:03/M

39 Sarah Van Cleve 117 51 F 27 Female 0-99 0:53:25.6 0:53:53.5 17:14/M

40 Greg Martin 194 56 M 13 Male 0-99 0:53:27.8 0:53:53.5 17:15/M

41 Cara Briskman 115 50 F 28 Female 0-99 0:53:49.2 0:54:17.8 17:22/M

42 BJ Duft 116 52 M 14 Male 0-99 0:53:49.9 0:54:17.7 17:22/M

43 Carrie Van Buren 224 52 F 29 Female 0-99 0:54:57.3 0:55:31.6 17:44/M

44 Erin Sheridan 113 56 F 30 Female 0-99 0:54:58.7 0:55:31.5 17:44/M

45 Anne Atwell 218 52 F 31 Female 0-99 0:54:59.1 0:55:31.4 17:44/M

46 Rose BelKnap 149 61 F 32 Female 0-99 0:54:59.3 0:55:31.1 17:44/M

47 Stephanie VanDevanter 147 59 F 33 Female 0-99 0:55:23.6 0:55:58.1 17:52/M

48 Laura Rambo 120 59 F 34 Female 0-99 0:58:06.6 0:58:42.4 18:45/M

49 Chelsea Rambo 121 33 F 35 Female 0-99 0:58:06.8 0:58:42.6 18:45/M

50 Charlotte MacNeal 187 15 F 36 Female 0-99 0:58:53.6 0:59:28.3 19:00/M

51 Leslie Butterfield 172 32 F 37 Female 0-99 0:59:43.1 1:00:18.9 19:16/M

52 Tom Dalzell 183 65 M 15 Male 0-99 0:59:48.6 1:00:24.9 19:17/M

53 Kelly Daly 223 42 F 38 Female 0-99 1:02:10.4 1:02:59.2 20:03/M

54 Phillip Norton 153 87 M 16 Male 0-99 1:02:24.1 1:02:42.9 20:08/M

55 Deborah Teagardin 109 64 F 39 Female 0-99 1:04:56.9 1:05:35.6 20:57/M

56 Harry Gerecke 112 67 M 17 Male 0-99 1:05:32.8 1:06:15.1 21:08/M

57 Gianna Giusti 127 22 F 40 Female 0-99 1:06:33.2 1:07:59.6 21:28/M
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58 Sofia Giusti 126 19 F 41 Female 0-99 1:06:35.8 1:07:59.6 21:29/M

59 Francesca Giusti 124 33 F 42 Female 0-99 1:06:41.0 1:08:06.3 21:31/M

60 Zac Caltagirone 129 35 M 18 Male 0-99 1:06:41.7 1:08:05.5 21:31/M

61 David Giusti 125 61 M 19 Male 0-99 1:08:26.4 1:10:00.2 22:05/M

62 Barbara Mones 128 64 F 43 Female 0-99 1:08:29.6 1:09:59.9 22:05/M

63 Neha Singh 176 7 F 44 Female 0-99 1:10:32.9 1:11:26.6 22:45/M

64 Mila Naumann 154 7 F 45 Female 0-99 1:10:40.7 1:11:32.9 22:48/M

65 Paula Larsen 148 70 F 46 Female 0-99 1:10:52.2 1:11:20.1 22:52/M

66 Andy Aiken 202 45 M 20 Male 0-99 1:10:52.8 1:11:19.6 22:52/M

67 Abby Aiken 203 6 F 47 Female 0-99 1:10:53.4 1:11:19.9 22:52/M

68 Max Naumann 155 5 M 21 Male 0-99 1:11:09.8 1:12:02.4 22:57/M

69 Amit Pal Singh 178 43 M 22 Male 0-99 1:11:18.5 1:12:08.7 23:00/M

70 Elizabeth Naumann 130 42 F 48 Female 0-99 1:11:31.5 1:12:27.1 23:04/M

71 Sophie Naumann 156 2 F 49 Female 0-99 1:11:32.6 1:12:26.9 23:05/M

72 Kai Singh 177 13 F 50 Female 0-99 1:11:34.5 1:12:27.1 23:05/M
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